
Race:
Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score

1 Super Slugs Mens 930 0 930
2 Xcite DAMage Control Mens 970 0 970
3 No Shit Sherlock Womens 530 0 530
4 The MGs Mixed 840 0 840
5 Big Dog Race Team 1 Family 440 0 440
6 Big Dog Race Team 2 Family 440 0 440
7 Double Trouble Lawry Mixed 580 0 580
8 TriAdventure Aunties Womes 1020 0 1020
9 Dashing Dames Womens 720 0 720

10 JC Crazy Family 1020 0 1020
11 Coastal Edging Mens 700 0 700
12 Don’t Follow Us, We're Lost Mixed 500 50 450
13 Ahead Physio Mens 790 0 790
14 Buderim Bashers Family 780 0 780
15 Team Stoll Family 610 50 560
16 A&E Womens 530 0 530
17 Boram St Chatterers Mens 1020 0 1020
18 Elixon Mixed 580 0 580
19 The Mulga Bills Mens 1020 0 1020
20 Believe in a Cause Family 770 0 770
21 The Cannonball Run Mixed 970 0 970

OVERALL
Placing Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score Finsh Time

1 10 JC Crazy Family 1020 0 1020 11:16
2 17 Boram St Chatterers Mens 1020 0 1020 11:26
3 8 TriAdventure Aunties Womes 1020 0 1020 11:39
4 19 The Mulga Bills Mens 1020 0 1020 11:44
5 21 The Cannonball Run Mixed 970 0 970 11:54
6 2 Xcite DAMage Control Mens 970 0 970 11:57
7 1 Super Slugs Mens 930 0 930 11:49
8 4 The MGs Mixed 840 0 840 11:52
9 13 Ahead Physio Mens 790 0 790 11:54

10 14 Buderim Bashers Family 780 0 780 11:24
11 20 Believe in a Cause Family 770 0 770 11:52
12 9 Dashing Dames Womens 720 0 720 11:57
13 11 Coastal Edging Mens 700 0 700 11:58
14 18 Elixon Mixed 580 0 580 11:55
15 7 Double Trouble Lawry Mixed 580 0 580 11:58
16 15 Team Stoll Family 610 50 560 12:05
17 16 A&E Womens 530 0 530 11:57
17 3 No Shit Sherlock Womens 530 0 530 11:57
19 12 Don’t Follow Us, We're Lost Mixed 500 50 450 12:05
20 6 Big Dog Race Team 2 Family 440 0 440 12:00
20 5 Big Dog Race Team 1 Family 440 0 440 12:00
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MIXED
Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score

21 The Cannonball Run Mixed 970 0 970
4 The MGs Mixed 840 0 840

18 Elixon Mixed 580 0 580
7 Double Trouble Lawry Mixed 580 0 580

12 Don’t Follow Us, We're Lost Mixed 500 50 450

WOMEN
Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score

8 TriAdventure Aunties Womes 1020 0 1020
9 Dashing Dames Womens 720 0 720

16 A&E Womens 530 0 530
3 No Shit Sherlock Womens 530 0 530

MENS
Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score

17 Boram St Chatterers Mens 1020 0 1020
19 The Mulga Bills Mens 1020 0 1020
2 Xcite DAMage Control Mens 970 0 970
1 Super Slugs Mens 930 0 930

13 Ahead Physio Mens 790 0 790
11 Coastal Edging Mens 700 0 700

FAMILY
Race No. Team Name Category Score Penalty Net Score

10 JC Crazy Family 1020 0 1020
14 Buderim Bashers Family 780 0 780
20 Believe in a Cause Family 770 0 770
15 Team Stoll Family 610 50 560
6 Big Dog Race Team 2 Family 440 0 440
5 Big Dog Race Team 1 Family 440 0 440


